
plaats startnr naam classificatie club prestatie

100m VE w -0,5

1 1713 Jacobs Thomas -21 HAC 12.17 VE/MNT1

2 1197 Segers Toon -21 SPBO 12.45 VE/MNT2

3 1728 Verret Joni -21 LYRA 13.70 VE/MNT3

4 1649 Leveque Koen -21 HAC 13.72

5 1326 Bienens Sybrun -21 AVT 15.25

6 2241 Van Acker Benedict -21 DEIN 20.25

7 2323 Vander Beken Dietmar -21 DEIN 23.13

100m FYS

1 4939 Constant Stefaan -46 VOLH 13.09 FY/PHY 1

2 1631 Persoons Ruben -37 VS  13.94 FY/PHY 2

3 2973 Assoignons Jason -63 DS  17.20 FY/PHY 3

4 1124 Vervecken Bjorn -37 AA  20.84

100m wheelers

1 9995 Orru ** Raffaele -54 NED 17.09

2 9997 Pijs ** Bart -34 NED 17.90

3 6264 Genyn Peter -51 PARA 20.76 Wheel 1

4 6263 Cosyn Peter -54 PARA 24.78 Wheel 2

3461 Kizito Remi -54 WS  DIS R163.3a bu

200m VE W -0,9

1 1713 Jacobs Thomas -21 HAC 24.98 VE/MNT1

2 1197 Segers Toon -21 SPBO 26.06 VE/MNT2

3 1649 Leveque Koen -21 HAC 29.04 VE/MNT3

200m FYS

1 4939 Constant Stefaan -46 VOLH 26.61 FY/PHY 1

2 5706 Delespesse David -62 OEH 30.37 FY/PHY 3

3 1123 De Loght Kevin -35 AA  30.85 FY/PHY 2

4 1122 De Bie Gert -38 AA  38.50

5 1124 Vervecken Bjorn -37 AA  46.37

200m Wheelers

1 9995 Orru ** Raffaele -54 NED 30.20

2 9997 Pijs ** Bart -34 NED 31.58

3 6264 Genyn Peter -51 PARA 37.59 Wheel 1

400m AMH

1 2794 Mazi Remi -47 CABW 55.61 FYS/PHY1

2 286 Schreurs Ruben -21 HAC 59.23 VE/MNT1

3 448 Cuypers Jonathan -21 HAC 62.62 VE/MNT2

MANNEN



4 1728 Verret Joni -21 LYRA 68.36 VE/MNT3

5 1123 De Loght Kevin -35 AA 71.72 FYS/PHY2

6 5362 Verheyden Geert -21 LYRA 82.01

800m AMH

1 2009 Boonen Matthias -13 LOOI 2:10.24 FYS/PHY1

2 1712 Leniere Benjamin -20 HAC 2:12.10 VE/MNT1

3 421 Nullens Ward -21 DCLA 2:30.17 VE/MNT2

4 2024 Brockhoven Ruben -37 LOOI 2:41.09 FYS/PHY2

5 1326 Bienens Sybrun -21 AVT 2:42.09 VE/MNT3

6 5755 De Smedt Mathieu -21 DEIN 3:49.64

1500m AMH

1 28  KauterVan Jaad -20 DEIN 4:27.26 VE/MNT1

2 1354 Vandeperre Niels -21 LEBB 4:31.79 VE/MNT2

3 1241 Kennis Kevin -21 AA 4:38.24 VE/MNT3

4 444 Michels Ian -21 AVT 4:40.55

5 1385 Volders Jurre -21 DALO 5:21.66

6 1382 Vermeiren Philip -21 LEBB 5:25.79

7 2896 Snyders Arthur -21 SER 5:27.49

8 2024 Brockhoven Ruben -37 LOOI 5:29.46 FYS/PHY1

9 1727 Verret Jens -21 LYRA 5:49.99

10 1656 De Coninck Dieter -21 DCLA 6:08.85

11 293 Verbruggen Hannes -21 LYRA 6:23.85

12 1731 De Becker Daan -36 LYRA 9:58.58 FYS/PHY2

800m wheelers

1 6263 Cosyn Peter 54 PARA 3:35.10 FYS/PHY1

DISCUSWERPEN AMH

1 1958 Tobback Ruben -21 LYRA 20.02 VE/MNT1

2 9998 De Bruijn Rene** -35 NED 18.86

3 2719 Depauw Vincent -21 HAC 15.24 VE/MNT2

4 293 Verbruggen Hannes -21 LYRA 15.01 VE/MNT3

5 1650 Bultiauw David -21 HAC 14.75

SPEERWERPEN VE

1 5006 Casteels Bart -21 LYRA 18.88 VE/MNT1

2 1650 Bultiauw David -21 HAC 18.04 VE/MNT2

SPEERWERPEN FYS

1 703 Clinquart Simon -46 CABW 28.04 FYS/PHY1

2 1731 De Becker Daan -36 LYRA 2.82 FYS/PHY2

KOGELSTOTEN VE

1 448 Cuypers Jonathan -21 HAC 8.11 VE/MNT1

2 1958 Tobback Ruben -21 LYRA 7.22 VE/MNT2

3 2719 Depauw Vincent -21 HAC 7.08 VE/MNT3

4 1965 Joostens Nick -21 LYRA 6.44

5 1385 Volders Jurre -21 DALO 5.85

6 1727 Verret Jens -21 LYRA 5.31



KOGELSTOTEN FYS

1 703 Clinquart Simon -46 CABW 8.56 FYS/PHY1

2 2720 Desclefs Quentin -35 SMAC 8.00 FYS/PHY2

VERSPRINGEN VE

1 286 Schreurs Ruben -21 HAC 4.90 0.2 VE/MNT1

2 5006 Casteels Bart -21 LYRA 4.65 0.8 VE/MNT2

3 1965 Joostens Nick -21 LYRA 4.40 0.5 VE/MNT3

4 1656 De Coninck Dieter -21 DCLA 3.07 0.5

5 5362 Verheyden Geert -21 LYRA 2.65 -0.8

VERSPRINGEN FYS

1 5706 Delespesse David -62 OEH 5.11 -0.1 FYS/PHY1

2 1631 Persoons Ruben -37 VS 4.61 0.0 FYS/PHY2

KOGEL ZITTEND

1 6201 Van Belle Serge -57 OB 8.34 FYS/PHY1

DISCUS ZITTEND

1 6201 Van Belle Serge -57 OB 24.30 FYS/PHY1

plaats startnr naam classificatie club prestatie

100m VE W 1,3

1 3004 Sneyers Anke -20 LOOI 14.28 VE/MNT1

2 607 Herremans Jadzia -21 LYRA 15.87 VE/MNT2

3 1113 Cambre Priscilla -21 ROBA 16.97 VE/MNT3

100m FYS W 1,3

1 1920 Haenen Gitte -63 KAPE 16.52 FYS/PHY1

100m Wheelers

1 2537 Bayekula Lea - 54 Lea -54 WS  18.51 Wheel 1

2 2029 Lefevre Joyce -34 Joyce -34 PARA 20.70 Wheel 2

3 1293 Goens Cecile -34 Cecile -34 PARA 27.99 Wheel 3

4 2030 Impens Karolien -54 Karolien -54 PARA 28.28

5 3902 Vande Vyver Laurence -54Laurence -54 PARA 28.91

200m Wheelers

1 3902 Vande Vyver Laurence -54 PARA 49.94 Wheel 1

2 1293 Goens Cecile -34 PARA 54.80 Wheel 2

3 2030 Impens Karolien -54 PARA 53.12 Wheel 3

2537 Bayekula Lea -54 WS  DIS R163.3a bu

400m AMH

1 1412 Ghyselbrecht Caroline -21 HAC 77.53 VE/MNT1

800m AMH

1 2855 Kerkhofs Petra -21 ROBA 2:44.72 VE/MNT1

800m wheelers

VROUWEN



1 2029 Lefevre Joyce -34 PARA 2:26.68 FYS/PHY1

1500m AMH

1 2855 Kerkhofs Petra -21 ROBA 6:03.91 VE/MNT1

2 2815 Ceulemans Eliese -21 LYRA 8:00.37 VE/MNT2

3 1469 Chauvaux Joke -21 LYRA 9:42.07 VE/MNT3

VERSPRINGEN VE

1 607 Herremans Jadzia -21 LYRA 3.56 0.1 VE/MNT1

2 1477 Knight Janne -21 LYRA 2.63 -0.4 VE/MNT2

3 2815 Ceulemans Eliese -21 LYRA 2.57 0.5 VE/MNT3

4 1468 Loos Ena -21 LYRA 1.75 0.6

VERSPRINGEN FYS

1 1920 Haenen Gitte -63 KAPE 3.90 -0.1 FYS/PHY1

2 3600 De Clercq Livia -63 DEIN 3.18 0.2 FYS/PHY2

KOGELSTOTEN VE

1 1047 Moonen Kimberley -21 DEIN 6.34 VE/MNT1

2 1472 Follens Sanne -21 LYRA 3.87 VE/MNT2

KOGELSTOTEN FYS

1 3919 Gijsbrechts Hilke -35 LYRA 3.85 FYS/PHY1

SPEERWERPEN VE

1 2763 Van Hecke Natascha -21 DEIN 13.73 VE/MNT1

2 1412 Ghyselbrecht Caroline -21 HAC 10.91 VE/MNT2

3 1475 Nuyten Tanja -21 LYRA 8.81 VE/MNT3

4 1472 Follens Sanne -21 LYRA 7.74

SPEERWERPEN FYS

1 3919 Gijsbrechts Hilke -35 LYRA 5.27 FYS/PHY1

SPEERWERPEN ZITTEND

1 1927 Moons Liesbeth -57 OEH 10.94 FYS/PSY1

DISCUSWERPEN AMH

1 2763 Van Hecke Natascha -21 DEIN 16.17 VE/MNT1

2 1475 Nuyten Tanja -21 LYRA 11.64 VE/MNT2

DISCUSWERPEN ZITTEND

1 1927 Moons Liesbeth -57 OEH 10.91 FYS/PHY1


